Scoresheet for Team: 64106 Bye
For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 60 63 55 40
Total: 100 123 88 107

Home Team

Team: 64106 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
37
92

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 64101 BIG EIGHT!

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5

*
N M B O1 01T

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NNDNOODNNDN

06475
13288
06667
11306
12581
12982
13292

Name

Okajima, Chikako
Ohno, Tatsuo
Higashira, Chikako
Mimura, Tomoharu
Sengoku, Kunihiro
Akamoto, Taketo
Mita, Reoya

(64102) Hysteric NICO On 02/09/2023 At No Match This Week

64106

Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiye

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 64101 BIG EIGHT!
For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 60 63 55 40
Total: 100 123 88 107

Home Team

Team: 64106 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
37
92

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 64101

Division Rep(s):

Team: 64101 BIG EIGHT!

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5

*
N M B O1 01T

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NNDNOODNNDN

06475
13288
06667
11306
12581
12982
13292

Name

Okajima, Chikako
Ohno, Tatsuo
Higashira, Chikako
Mimura, Tomoharu
Sengoku, Kunihiro
Akamoto, Taketo
Mita, Reoya

(64103) NICO's SOX On 02/09/2023 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiye

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 64102 Hysteric NICO

For Week Number:

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 100 123 88 107

Home Team
Team: 64102 Hysteric NICO

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
60 63 55 40

SL MP Player # Name

N*9 O
*8 2
N*4 1
*4 2
*3 2
*1 1
N*2 1
*5 1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

13289
11486
11738
12582
13290
13291
13330
10677

Murakawa, Takeshi
Takata, Shunsuke
Tanaka, Hisako
Muranaka, Daiki
Yasuhara, Tadashi
Yasuhara, Shinobu
Sugimoto, Ryosuke
Ishihara, Keita

3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
37 0
92 0

Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy

¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team 64102

Division Rep(s):

Team: 64104 NICO PUNCH

Host Location:

Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiye

SL MP Player # Name

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

N NN OO WDN N

PP RPNNR R R

11300
11318
08992
06363
11783
06364
11784
12984

Inoue, Takashi
Tange, Katsufumi
Tanimura, Makiko
Murata, Yumiko
Tsubouchi, Mitsuki
Watanabe, Asako
Tateo, Kaede
Nomiyama, Moeko

(64106) Bye On 02/09/2023 At No Match This Week



Scoresheet for Team: 64104 NICO PUNCH

For Week Number:

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 100 123 88 107

Home Team
Team: 64102 Hysteric NICO

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
60 63 55 40

SL MP Player # Name

N*9 O
*8 2
N*4 1
*4 2
*3 2
*1 1
N*2 1
*5 1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

13289
11486
11738
12582
13290
13291
13330
10677

Murakawa, Takeshi
Takata, Shunsuke
Tanaka, Hisako
Muranaka, Daiki
Yasuhara, Tadashi
Yasuhara, Shinobu
Sugimoto, Ryosuke
Ishihara, Keita

3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
37 0
92 0

Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy

¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 64104

Division Rep(s):

Team: 64104 NICO PUNCH

Host Location:

Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiye

SL MP Player # Name

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

N NN OO WDN N

PP RPNNR R R

11300
11318
08992
06363
11783
06364
11784
12984

Inoue, Takashi
Tange, Katsufumi
Tanimura, Makiko
Murata, Yumiko
Tsubouchi, Mitsuki
Watanabe, Asako
Tateo, Kaede
Nomiyama, Moeko

(64105) MUKIMUKI "EIGHT" On 02/09/2023 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya



Scoresheet for Team: 64103 NICO's SOX

For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 60 63 55 40 37 0
Total: 100 123 88 107 92 0
Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 64103 NICO's SOX

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player #
*9 0 07296 Okayasu, Yoshihiro *9 0 06476
*6 1 02956 Higashiyama, Tomohiro *8 1 08989
* 4 1 11754 Ueda, Naoaki N*3 0 07871
*6 1 12583 Yasoshima, Shun *4 1 07495

* 3 1 12983 Morishita, Chiharu *1 1 13339
N*2 0 11735 Furukawa, Manami ¥3,000 *4 1 11755
*4 1 12031

N*4 0 12629

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Home Team 64103

Division Rep(s):

Team: 64105 MUKIMUKI "EIGHT"
Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiye

Name

Hikami, Yutaka
Sakamoto, Sayaka
Mima, Michiko
Kawabata, Ryuko
Imamura, Rehana
Shoji, Kazuhiro
Nagara, Manami
Tange, Daisuke

¥3,000

¥3,000

(64101) BIG EIGHT! On 02/09/2023 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya



Visiting Team 64105

Scoresheet for Team: 64105 MUKIMUKI "EIGHT" Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 60 63 55 40 37 0
Total: 100 123 88 107 92 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 64103 NICO's SOX Team: 64105 MUKIMUKI "EIGHT"
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiye
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07296 Okayasu, Yoshihiro *9 0 06476 Hikami, Yutaka
*6 1 02956 Higashiyama, Tomohiro *8 1 08989 Sakamoto, Sayaka
* 4 1 11754 Ueda, Naoaki N*3 0 07871 Mima, Michiko ¥3,000
*6 1 12583 Yasoshima, Shun *4 1 07495 Kawabata, Ryuko
* 3 1 12983 Morishita, Chiharu *1 1 13339 Imamura, Rehana
N*2 0 11735 Furukawa, Manami ¥3,000 *4 1 11755  Shoji, Kazuhiro
*4 1 12031 Nagara, Manami
N*4 0 12629 Tange, Daisuke ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64104) NICO PUNCH On 02/09/2023 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya



