Scoresheet for Team: 64106 Bye

For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 60 63 55 40 37 0 Total: 100 123 88 107 92 0

Home Team

Team: 64106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 64101 BIG EIGHT!

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	2	06475	Okajima, Chikako	
	*	8	2	13288	Ohno, Tatsuo	
Ν	*	5	0	06667	Higashira, Chikako	¥3,000
	*	5	0	11306	Mimura, Tomoharu	
	*	4	2	12581	Sengoku, Kunihiro	
	*	4	2	12982	Akamoto, Taketo	
	*	2	2	13292	Mita, Reoya	

(64102) Hysteric NICO On 02/09/2023 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 64101 BIG EIGHT!

For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 60 63 55 40 37 0 Total: 100 123 88 107 92 0

Home Team

Team: 64106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 64101 BIG EIGHT!

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

	5	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	2	06475	Okajima, Chikako	
	*	8	2	13288	Ohno, Tatsuo	
N	*	5	0	06667	Higashira, Chikako	¥3,000
	*	5	0	11306	Mimura, Tomoharu	
	*	4	2	12581	Sengoku, Kunihiro	
	*	4	2	12982	Akamoto, Taketo	
	*	2	2	13292	Mita, Reoya	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64103) NICO's SOX On 02/09/2023 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

Scoresheet for Team: 64102 Hysteric NICO

For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 60 63 55 40 37 0 Total: 100 123 88 107 92 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 64102 Hysteric NICO Team: 64104 NICO PUNCH

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

	S	L	MP	Player #	Name		5	3L	MP	Player #	Name
Ν	*	9	0	13289	Murakawa, Takeshi	¥3,000	*	9	1	11300	Inoue, Takashi
	*	8	2	11486	Takata, Shunsuke		*	7	1	11318	Tange, Katsufumi
Ν	*	4	1	11738	Tanaka, Hisako	¥3,000	*	2	1	08992	Tanimura, Makiko
	*	4	2	12582	Muranaka, Daiki		*	3	2	06363	Murata, Yumiko
	*	3	2	13290	Yasuhara, Tadashi		*	5	2	11783	Tsubouchi, Mitsuki
	*	1	1	13291	Yasuhara, Shinobu		*	2	1	06364	Watanabe, Asako
Ν	*	2	1	13330	Sugimoto, Ryosuke	¥3,000	*	2	1	11784	Tateo, Kaede
	*	5	1	10677	Ishihara, Keita		*	2	1	12984	Nomiyama, Moeko

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64106) Bye On 02/09/2023 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 64104 NICO PUNCH

For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 60 63 55 40 37 0 Total: 100 123 88 107 92 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 64102 Hysteric NICO Team: 64104 NICO PUNCH

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SI	. MP	Player #	Name
N * 9	0	13289	Murakawa, Takeshi	¥3,000	* (1	11300	Inoue, Takashi
* 8	2	11486	Takata, Shunsuke		*	1	11318	Tange, Katsufumi
N * 4	1	11738	Tanaka, Hisako	¥3,000	* 4	2 1	08992	Tanimura, Makiko
* 4	2	12582	Muranaka, Daiki		* (3 2	06363	Murata, Yumiko
* 3	2	13290	Yasuhara, Tadashi		* !	5 2	11783	Tsubouchi, Mitsuki
* 1	1	13291	Yasuhara, Shinobu		* 4	2 1	06364	Watanabe, Asako
N * 2	1	13330	Sugimoto, Ryosuke	¥3,000	* 4	2 1	11784	Tateo, Kaede
* 5	1	10677	Ishihara, Keita		* 4	2 1	12984	Nomiyama, Moeko

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64105) MUKIMUKI "EIGHT" On 02/09/2023 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

Scoresheet for Team: 64103 NICO's SOX

For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	60	63	55	40	37	0
Total:	100	123	88	107	92	0

Home Team

Team: 64103 NICO's SOX

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy

	:	٥L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	0	07296	Okayasu, Yoshihiro	
	*	6	1	02956	Higashiyama, Tomohiro	
	*	4	1	11754	Ueda, Naoaki	
	*	6	1	12583	Yasoshima, Shun	
	*	3	1	12983	Morishita, Chiharu	
Ν	*	2	0	11735	Furukawa, Manami	¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 64105 MUKIMUKI "EIGHT"

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

	S	ßL	MP	Player #	Name	,
	*	9	0	06476	Hikami, Yutaka	
	*	8	1	08989	Sakamoto, Sayaka	
Ν	*	3	0	07871	Mima, Michiko	¥3,000
	*	4	1	07495	Kawabata, Ryuko	
	*	1	1	13339	Imamura, Rehana	
	*	4	1	11755	Shoji, Kazuhiro	
	*	4	1	12031	Nagara, Manami	
Ν	*	4	0	12629	Tange, Daisuke	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64101) BIG EIGHT! On 02/09/2023 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

Scoresheet for Team: 64105 MUKIMUKI "EIGHT"

For Week Number: 3/17 On 02/02/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Osaka MID Div. Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	60	63	55	40	37	0
Total:	100	123	88	107	92	0

Home Team

Team: 64103 NICO's SOX

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy

SL MP Player # Name * 9 07296 0 Okayasu, Yoshihiro 6 02956 Higashiyama, Tomohiro 1 4 1 11754 Ueda, Naoaki 12583 Yasoshima, Shun 6 1 12983 Morishita, Chiharu 3 1 N * 2 0 11735 Furukawa, Manami ¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 64105 MUKIMUKI "EIGHT"

Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya

SL	MP	Player #	Name	,
* 9	0	06476	Hikami, Yutaka	
* 8	1	08989	Sakamoto, Sayaka	
N * 3	0	07871	Mima, Michiko	¥3,000
* 4	1	07495	Kawabata, Ryuko	
* 1	1	13339	Imamura, Rehana	
* 4	1	11755	Shoji, Kazuhiro	
* 4	1	12031	Nagara, Manami	
N * 4	0	12629	Tange, Daisuke	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(64104) NICO PUNCH On 02/09/2023 At Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiya